
Ottobiano 17 03 24 85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 203 RIGANTI P. 1:41.299
Migliore

1 1:41.951 + 00.652 09:36:22.839

2 2:05.116 + 23.817 09:38:27.955

3 1:41.299 --------- 09:40:09.254

4 2:09.276 + 27.977 09:42:18.530

5 1:42.470 + 01.171 09:44:01.000

6 1:58.328 + 17.029 09:45:59.328

 Po. 2 - # 811 MANNA L. + 03.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.244 + 00.431 09:36:27.440

2 1:53.985 + 09.172 09:38:21.425

3 1:45.953 + 01.140 09:40:07.378

4 2:14.611 + 29.798 09:42:21.989

5 1:44.813 --------- 09:44:06.802

6 1:55.135 + 10.322 09:46:01.937

 Po. 3 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 04.107
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.378 + 01.972 09:37:00.048

2 1:59.055 + 13.649 09:38:59.103

3 1:46.387 + 00.981 09:40:45.490

4 2:01.112 + 15.706 09:42:46.602

5 1:45.406 --------- 09:44:32.008

6 1:56.931 + 11.525 09:46:28.939

 Po. 4 - # 356 ESPOSITO A. + 04.894
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.193 --------- 09:36:30.075

2 1:46.840 + 00.647 09:38:16.915

3 1:47.131 + 00.938 09:40:04.046

4 2:22.227 + 36.034 09:42:26.273

5 1:47.951 + 01.758 09:44:14.224

6 1:47.030 + 00.837 09:46:01.254

 Po. 5 - # 310 BALDO F. + 07.395
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.815 + 02.121 09:37:12.623

2 1:52.828 + 04.134 09:39:05.451

3 1:50.273 + 01.579 09:40:55.724

4 1:48.694 --------- 09:42:44.418

5 1:57.626 + 08.932 09:44:42.044

6 1:49.300 + 00.606 09:46:31.344

 Po. 6 - # 941 RICCI N. + 09.459
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.758 --------- 09:36:50.373

2 1:59.776 + 09.018 09:38:50.149

3 1:51.622 + 00.864 09:40:41.771

4 3:35.871 + 1:45.113 09:44:17.642

5 1:51.579 + 00.821 09:46:09.221

 Po. 7 - # 926 COMI I. + 09.499
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.905 + 01.107 09:36:55.625

2 1:59.341 + 08.543 09:38:54.966

3 1:50.798 --------- 09:40:45.764

4 2:03.087 + 12.289 09:42:48.851

5 1:54.444 + 03.646 09:44:43.295

6 1:52.438 + 01.640 09:46:35.733

 Po. 8 - # 428 CAMPAGNONI F.+ 12.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.626 + 01.995 09:37:12.131

2 1:55.407 + 01.776 09:39:07.538

3 3:01.678 + 1:08.047 09:42:09.216

4 1:53.631 --------- 09:44:02.847

5 1:56.703 + 03.072 09:45:59.550

 Po. 9 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 14.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.375 --------- 09:35:45.154

2 1:57.396 + 02.021 09:37:42.550

3 1:56.091 + 00.716 09:39:38.641

4 1:56.332 + 00.957 09:41:34.973

5 1:56.737 + 01.362 09:43:31.710

6 1:56.109 + 00.734 09:45:27.819

7 2:23.841 + 28.466 09:47:51.660

 Po. 10 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 15.801
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.100 --------- 09:37:07.698

2 1:59.003 + 01.903 09:39:06.701

3 1:57.427 + 00.327 09:41:04.128

4 2:35.544 + 38.444 09:43:39.672

5 1:57.544 + 00.444 09:45:37.216

6 2:03.162 + 06.062 09:47:40.378

 Po. 11 - # 100 IMBERTI G. + 18.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.040 + 00.968 09:37:34.683

2 2:00.072 --------- 09:39:34.755

3 2:01.717 + 01.645 09:41:36.472

4 2:00.207 + 00.135 09:43:36.679

5 2:00.386 + 00.314 09:45:37.065

6 2:00.245 + 00.173 09:47:37.310

 Po. 12 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 18.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.355 + 02.106 09:37:19.756

2 2:00.417 + 00.168 09:39:20.173

3 2:13.457 + 13.208 09:41:33.630

4 2:00.249 --------- 09:43:33.879

5 2:07.139 + 06.890 09:45:41.018

6 2:01.999 + 01.750 09:47:43.017

 Po. 13 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 20.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.436 + 01.597 09:37:54.656

2 2:41.796 + 39.957 09:40:36.452

3 2:01.839 --------- 09:42:38.291

4 2:14.330 + 12.491 09:44:52.621

5 2:29.811 + 27.972 09:47:22.432

 Po. 14 - # 330 BIELLA N. + 22.128
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.425 + 01.998 09:37:39.921

2 2:03.427 --------- 09:39:43.348

3 2:04.393 + 00.966 09:41:47.741

4 2:04.682 + 01.255 09:43:52.423

5 2:08.012 + 04.585 09:46:00.435

 Po. 15 - # 164 GIACOBBO T. + 22.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.658 + 03.644 09:37:49.327

2 2:04.014 --------- 09:39:53.341

3 2:04.169 + 00.155 09:41:57.510

4 2:04.840 + 00.826 09:44:02.350

5 2:11.195 + 07.181 09:46:13.545

 Po. 16 - # 39 VICO T. + 23.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.113 + 00.818 09:37:44.706

2 2:06.850 + 01.555 09:39:51.556

3 2:05.366 + 00.071 09:41:56.922

4 2:05.295 --------- 09:44:02.217

5 2:06.587 + 01.292 09:46:08.804

 Po. 17 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 28.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.187 + 03.486 09:37:37.091

2 2:15.865 + 06.164 09:39:52.956

3 2:51.454 + 41.753 09:42:44.410

4 2:11.500 + 01.799 09:44:55.910

5 2:09.701 --------- 09:47:05.611

 Po. 18 - # 703 SALSANO L. + 29.382
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.555 + 03.874 09:36:02.109

2 2:13.404 + 02.723 09:38:15.513

3 2:12.424 + 01.743 09:40:27.937

4 2:10.681 --------- 09:42:38.618

5 2:11.700 + 01.019 09:44:50.318

6 2:11.137 + 00.456 09:47:01.455

Fastest lap: 1:41.299 
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